
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 2,300.00                  2,300.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 14,000.00                14,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 100,000.00                100,000.00 48,200.00                48,200.00

4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 65,800 3.00                          197,400.00 1.42                         93,436.00

5 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 250.00                      500.00 257.00                     514.00

6 153114 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20' MAXIMUM) SQYD 10,300 2.00                          20,600.00 1.00                         10,300.00

7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   FA 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00 5,000.00                  5,000.00

8 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,500.00                    2,500.00 1,300.00                  1,300.00

9 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 5,600 35.00                        196,000.00 11.00                       61,600.00

10 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 7,900 2.00                          15,800.00 1.61                         12,719.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE All American Asphalt
Corona, CA  92878-2229

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 3,000.00                  3,000.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,000 40.00                        160,000.00 20.00                       80,000.00

13 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 9,300 85.00                        790,500.00 72.00                       669,600.00

14 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 8 300.00                      2,400.00 300.00                     2,400.00

15 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 7,000 4.00                          28,000.00 0.78                         5,460.00

16 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 21,900 75.00                        1,642,500.00 61.45                       1,345,755.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,400 3.00                          4,200.00 3.20                         4,480.00

18 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 57,900 0.20                          11,580.00 0.16                         9,264.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,600 3.00                          4,800.00 2.50                         4,000.00

20 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 75 300.00                      22,500.00 180.00                     13,500.00

21 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 5,200 0.50                          2,600.00 0.90                         4,680.00

22 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 2,500.00                    15,000.00 3,400.00                  20,400.00

23 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 500.00                      1,000.00 2,000.00                  4,000.00

24 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 10,000.00                10,000.00
SUBTOTAL (Base Bid)
ITEMS 1-24 3,262,880.00 2,425,908.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE [SEWER] EA 6 500.00                      3,000.00 460.00 2,760.00
SUBTOTAL (Alternate Bid)
ITEM 25 3,000.00 2,760.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-25 3,265,880.00 2,428,668.00

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
Corona, CA  92878-2229
All American Asphalt
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 11,000.00                  11,000.00 66,000.00                66,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 23,187.00                  23,187.00 4,000.00                  4,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 101,000.00                101,000.00 58,000.00                58,000.00

4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 65,800 1.55                          101,990.00 0.82                         53,956.00

5 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 500.00                      1,000.00 650.00                     1,300.00

6 153114 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20' MAXIMUM) SQYD 10,300 1.61                          16,583.00 2.27                         23,381.00

7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   FA 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00 5,000.00                  5,000.00

8 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 11,000.00                  11,000.00 13,000.00                13,000.00

9 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 5,600 21.12                        118,272.00 13.75                       77,000.00

10 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 7,900 1.50                          11,850.00 2.80                         22,120.00

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 11 000 00 11 000 00 88 000 00 88 000 00

Orange, CA  92856Santa Ana, CA  92705
Hardy & Harper R J Noble Company

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 11,000.00                 11,000.00 88,000.00              88,000.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,000 22.50                        90,000.00 20.00                       80,000.00

13 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 9,300 72.27                        672,111.00 71.50                       664,950.00

14 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 8 1,000.00                    8,000.00 1,550.00                  12,400.00
15 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 7,000 3.33                          23,310.00 3.35                         23,450.00

16 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 21,900 56.65                        1,240,635.00 59.00                       1,292,100.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,400 5.00                          7,000.00 3.00                         4,200.00

18 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 57,900 0.15                          8,685.00 0.25                         14,475.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,600 3.00                          4,800.00 3.20                         5,120.00

20 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 75 191.00                      14,325.00 190.00                     14,250.00

21 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 5,200 1.01                          5,252.00 0.95                         4,940.00

22 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 3,000.00                    18,000.00 3,100.00                  18,600.00

23 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 1,000.00                    2,000.00 525.00                     1,050.00

24 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 10,000.00                10,000.00
SUBTOTAL (Base Bid)
ITEMS 1-24 2,516,000.00 2,557,292.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (RCSD)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 6 1,500.00 9,000.00 1,250.00                  7,500.00
SUBTOTAL (Alternate Bid)
ITEM 25 9,000.00 7,500.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-25 2,525,000.00 2,564,792.00

Hardy & Harper R J Noble Company
Orange, CA  92856Santa Ana, CA  92705
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,260.00                    3,260.00 44,880.00                44,880.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 4,400.00                    4,400.00 22,000.00                22,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 71,115.00                  71,115.00 154,000.00              154,000.00

4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 65,800 2.25                          148,050.00 0.35                         23,030.00

5 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 77.00                        154.00 250.00                     500.00

6 153114 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20' MAXIMUM) SQYD 10,300 1.50                          15,450.00 1.40                         14,420.00

7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   FA 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00 5,000.00                  5,000.00

8 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 2,180.00                    2,180.00 30,000.00                30,000.00

9 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 5,600 16.75                        93,800.00 17.00                       95,200.00

10 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 7,900 1.55                          12,245.00 0.48                         3,792.00

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 8 000 00 8 000 00 135 000 00 135 000 00

Cooley Construction Excel Paving
Hesperia, CA  92340 Long Beach, CA  90806

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 8,000.00                   8,000.00 135,000.00            135,000.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,000 17.30                        69,200.00 30.50                       122,000.00

13 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 9,300 79.00                        734,700.00 70.00                       651,000.00

14 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 8 1,120.00                    8,960.00 500.00                     4,000.00

15 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 7,000 2.10                          14,700.00 0.80                         5,600.00

16 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 21,900 59.85                        1,310,715.00 62.00                       1,357,800.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,400 5.60                          7,840.00 3.15                         4,410.00

18 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 57,900 0.17                          9,843.00 0.16                         9,264.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,600 2.54                          4,064.00 2.50                         4,000.00

20 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 75 197.00                      14,775.00 175.00                     13,125.00

21 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 5,200 1.52                          7,904.00 0.90                         4,680.00

22 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 2,700.00                    16,200.00 4,325.00                  25,950.00

23 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 870.00                      1,740.00 400.00                     800.00

24 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 10,000.00                10,000.00
SUBTOTAL (Base Bid)
ITEMS 1-24 2,574,295.00 2,740,451.00

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls: Bid-Summary
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (RCSD)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 6 1,400.00                    8,400.00 760.00 4,560.00
SUBTOTAL (Alternate Bid)
ITEM 25 8,400.00 4,560.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-25 2,582,695.00 2,745,011.00

Hesperia, CA  92340 Long Beach, CA  90806
Cooley Construction Excel Paving
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00 30,000.00                30,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 3,500.00                    3,500.00 30,000.00                30,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 55,670.00                  55,670.00 317,502.00              317,502.00

4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 65,800 1.25                          82,250.00 1.25                         82,250.00

5 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 100.00                      200.00 400.00                     800.00

6 153114 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20' MAXIMUM) SQYD 10,300 2.10                          21,630.00 6.00                         61,800.00

7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   FA 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00 5,000.00                  5,000.00

8 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 3,000.00                    3,000.00 60,000.00                60,000.00

9 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 5,600 18.00                        100,800.00 5.00                         28,000.00

10 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 7,900 0.75                          5,925.00 2.00                         15,800.00

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 150 000 00 150 000 00 2 500 00 2 500 00

Sim J. Harris, Inc. Granite Construction Co.
San Diego, CA 92126 Murrieta, CA 92563

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 150,000.00               150,000.00 2,500.00                2,500.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,000 18.50                        74,000.00 9.00                         36,000.00

13 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 9,300 84.00                        781,200.00 89.00                       827,700.00

14 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 8 600.00                      4,800.00 400.00                     3,200.00

15 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 7,000 2.50                          17,500.00 1.00                         7,000.00

16 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 21,900 70.00                        1,533,000.00 64.50                       1,412,550.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,400 3.15                          4,410.00 3.15                         4,410.00

18 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 57,900 0.20                          11,580.00 0.15                         8,685.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,600 2.50                          4,000.00 2.50                         4,000.00

20 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 75 225.00                      16,875.00 220.00                     16,500.00

21 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 5,200 0.80                          4,160.00 1.00                         5,200.00

22 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 2,750.00                    16,500.00 3,000.00                  18,000.00

23 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 500.00                      1,000.00 1,500.00                  3,000.00

24 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00 10,000.00                10,000.00
SUBTOTAL (Base Bid)
ITEMS 1-24 2,912,000.00 2,989,897.00

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls: Bid-Summary
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (RCSD)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 6 500.00                      3,000.00 1,200.00 7,200.00
SUBTOTAL (Alternate Bid)
ITEM 25 3,000.00 7,200.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-25 2,915,000.00 2,997,097.00

Sim J. Harris, Inc. Granite Construction Co.
San Diego, CA 92126 Murrieta, CA 92563

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls: Bid-Summary
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 9,000.00                    9,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 43,000.00                  43,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM   LS 1 110,000.00                110,000.00

4 011505 GRINDING ASPHALT CONCRETE IN PLACE SQYD 65,800 2.25                          148,050.00

5 152390 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2 275.00                      550.00

6 153114 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.20' MAXIMUM) SQYD 10,300 2.00                          20,600.00

7 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING   FA 1 5,000.00                    5,000.00

8 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY   LS 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00

9 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION   CY 5,600 18.00                        100,800.00

10 190185 SHOULDER BACKING   LF 7,900 1.00                          7,900.00

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2 500 00 2 500 00

Brutoco Engineering & Const. Inc.
Fontana, CA 92337

11 220101 FINISHING ROADWAY LS 1 2,500.00                   2,500.00

12 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 4,000 27.00                        108,000.00

13 013901 ASPHALT RUBBER HOT MIX TON 9,300 97.00                        902,100.00

14 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 8 2,600.00                    20,800.00

15 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212)(6") LF 7,000 3.00                          21,000.00

16 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT TON 21,900 75.50                        1,653,450.00

17 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 1,400 3.25                          4,550.00

18 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 57,900 0.25                          14,475.00

19 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,600 3.00                          4,800.00

20 860811 DETECTOR LOOP EA 75 425.00                      31,875.00

21 394050 RUMBLE STRIP LF 5,200 1.00                          5,200.00

22 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 6 4,500.00                    27,000.00

23 000003 CONSTRUCTION PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGN EA 2 600.00                      1,200.00

24 010601 OBTAIN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT FA 1 10,000.00                  10,000.00
SUBTOTAL (Base Bid)
ITEMS 1-24 3,261,850.00

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls: Bid-Summary
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  December 14, 2010    (Agenda Item: 3.56)
Addenda:     Addendum 1 (12/29/10)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 5, 2011

PROJECT: Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project
From Barton Street to Riverside National Cemetery

PROJECT NO. C1-0550

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (RCSD)
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 6 550.00                      3,300.00
SUBTOTAL (Alternate Bid)
ITEM 25 3,300.00

PROJECT TOTAL
ITEMS 1-25 3,265,150.00

Brutoco Engineering & Const. Inc.
Fontana, CA 92337

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls: Bid-Summary
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Project:

Bids Opened: January 5, 2011

Apparent 
Responsive Low 

Bidder:
   All American Asphalt

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Soil Stabilization & Pulverization, Inc.
L# 866784 4

California Professional Engineering, Inc.
L# 793907 20

S C I Pavement services
L# 950531 5, 17-19

Austin Enterprise 
L# 764893 21

Asphalt Dike Construction Inc

Subcontractors

Van Buren Boulevard Resurfacing Project, From Barton Street 
to Riverside National Cemetery

Van Buren Blvd.Resurfacing.C1-0550.xls:Subcontractors
Updated: 1/6/11 Page 1 of 1

Asphalt Dike Construction, Inc.
L# 283095 14, 15
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